
René van der Wagt  
International Sales Director
Your contact for application and pricing information 
on the complete range of Skalar products.
e-mail:  wagt.r@skalar.com

The Skalar Customer Support Team
With over thirty years of experience in manufacturing analyzers for the laboratory and process industry, the 
Skalar ISO 9001 organization, has grown into an international operating organization which is daily focussed on 
providing the best support to both existing customers and potential users. 
Modern communication tools allow fast information exchange world wide, below is a listing of key-personnel in 
the customer support staff which can be contacted directly. We look forward to being of service to you.

International Help Desk
Your contacts for all inquiries related to 

service, maintenance and application 
support.    

e-mail:  helpdesk@skalar.com

Peer van Oers (left)
e-mail:  oers.p@skalar.com

Plancius Visser (right)
e-mail:  visser.p@skalar.com

Jolande Smit 
e-mail:  smit.j@skalar.com

Wendy Damen (left) General Secretary
Your contact for all trainings and commercial visits to Skalar.
e-mail:  damen.w@skalar.com
Kim Groos (center) & Tonny van Raalte (right) Reception
e-mail:  reception@skalar.com

Sales Support
Your contacts for standard pricing & ordering information on all 
Skalar products, purchase order acceptance and delivery status.
e-mail: salessupport@skalar.com

Sandra Buurstee &       Marjan Okhuijzen           Erik Kuijpers
     Martin Kees
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Skalar’s Headquarters
Skalar

P.O. Box 3237
4800 DE Breda

The Netherlands
Tel.  +31 (0)76 5486 486
Fax. +31 (0)76 5486 400
Email: info@skalar.com

Internet: http://www.skalar.com

Germany
Skalar Analytic GmbH
Gewerbestraße Sud 63
41812 Erkelenz 
Germany
Tel.  + 49 (0)2431 96190
Fax. + 49 (0)2431 961970
Email: info.germany@skalar.com

Austria
Skalar Analytic
Steinfeldstraße 17/6
A-2351 Wiener Neudorf 
Austria 
Tel.  + 43 (0)2236 41310
Fax. + 43 (0)2236 4131012
Email: info.austria@skalar.com

France
Skalar Analytique S.A.R.L.
79, Avenue Aristide Briand
94110 Arcueil
Tel.  + 33 (0)1 4665 9700
Fax. + 33 (0)1 4665 9506
Email: info.france@skalar.com

USA Headquarters
Skalar, Inc.
5995 Financial Drive, Suite 180
Norcross, GA 30071
Tel.  + 1 (770) 416 6717
Toll Free: 1 800 782 4994 
Fax. + 1 (770) 416 6718
Email: info.usa@skalar.com

United Kingdom
Skalar (UK) Ltd.
Breda House, 
Millfield Industrial Estate,Wheldrake
York, YO19 6NA 
Tel.  + 44 (0)1904 444800
Fax. + 44 (0)1904 444820
Email: info.uk@skalar.com

Belgium
Skalar Belgium bvba
Antwerpsestraat 126
2850 Boom
Tel.  + 32 (0)3888 9672
Fax. + 32 (0)3844 3441
Email: info.belgium@skalar.com

Frank de Vos 
On-line Analysis including 

the Fluo-Imager
e-mail: vos.f@skalar.com

Cees Broers
Toxicity and Chlorophyll 

Analysis
e-mail: broers.c@skalar.com

Skalar
Product

Specialists
Specialized advise on 

applications and analyzers 
for both new and existing 

customers

Rob van Turnhout
TOC/TN and Protein 

Analysis
e-mail: 

turnhout.r@skalar.com

Kees Hollaar
Automated Wet Chemistry 

(CFA) Analysis
e-mail: hollaar.k@skalar.com

Frank de Kok
Special Products for 

customized applications
e-mail: kok.f@skalar.com


